SYSTEM APPLICATION
Two part implants
HEXACONE®
IMPLANT SYSTEM FOR ENDOSSEOUS DENTAL IMPLANTATIONS
2
IMPLANT SYSTEM FOR ENDOSSEOUS DENTAL IMPLANTIONS
HC2 3.3 HC2 3.7
HC2 4.5

sterilizers.
TITAN BASE
Description Type Code REF Price cat.
Titan base
incl. screw
Abutment basefor zirkonium.
Anti-rotation (anti-rotation).
Material Ti6Al4V
MB HC 13-418267 D
28
-55%
Heat
HEATLESS® DRILLS FOR IMPLANTS WITH CONICAL CORE
Surgical steel, color-coded, depth-coded and autoclaveable. The drill is marked with laser depth markings.
Use between 3,000 and 5,000 rpm with good cooling and intermittent drill technique.
Due to the extremely high cutting performance, you can work without pressure.
For the implant systems HC2 and Xign®. Drill types DFN 3.0 - DFN 4.2-4.5.
Ø working range max. working depth total length color code Code REF Price cat.
0.1 - 1.5 mm 15 mm 31.7 mm yellow BCD 1 13-900240 C
0.1 - 1.5 mm 15 mm 42 mm yellow BCDX 1 13-900243 C
2.0 / 3.6 mm 13 mm 30 mm DFN 2.9 13 13-418102 E
2.0 / 3.6 mm 15 mm 32 mm DFN 2.9 15 13-418103 E
2.0 mm 17 mm 36.5 mm DS 2 13-425001 D
2.8 mm 17 mm 36.5 mm DS 2.8 13-425005 D
4.5 mm 25 mm 44.5 mm DSL+ 2.8 13-425015 E
2.7 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 3.0 13-425030 E
3.0 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 3.4 13-425031 E
3.4 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 3.7 13-425032 E
3.5 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 4.1 13-425049 E
4.05 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 4.2 - 4.5 13-425033 E
4.4 mm 18 mm 36 mm DFN 5.5 13-425034 E
2.7 mm 18 mm 39 mm DFLN 3.0 13-425035 E
3.0 mm 18 mm 39 mm DFLN 3.4 13-425036 E
3.4 mm 18 mm 39 mm DFLN 3.7 13-425037 E
4.05 mm 18 mm 39 mm DFLN 4.2 - 4.5 13-425038 E
3 mm 25 mm 43.5 mm DFLN+ 3.4 13-425029 E
3.4 mm 11.5 mm 30 mm DFSN 3.7 13-425039 D
3.9 mm 11.5 mm 30 mm DFSN 4.2 - 4.5 13-425040 D
max. 3.8 mm max. 5 mm 27 mm C Drill 3.7 13-425043 D
max. 4.1 mm 2.5 mm 27 mm C Drill 4.1 13-425050 D
max. 4.6 mm max. 5 mm 27 mm C Drill 4.2 - 4.5 13-425044 D
max. 5.5 mm 2.5 mm 27 mm C Drill 5.5 13-425045 D
IT HAS BEEN SCIENTIFICALLY PROVEN
that Heatless® Drills generate 55 % less heat compared to traditional bone drills by other manufacturers. This enables higher
rotational speeds: We recommend between 3.000 and 5.000 RPM with good external cooling and intermittent drill technique.
29
TRAY
Autoclaveable up to 134° C. Not suitable for dry heat sterilizers.
Size of closed tray: W 175 mm T 145 mm H 65 mm
Please read our detailed instructions for cleaning and re-sterilization of surgical instruments on www.implant.com/en/downloads
Tray with content:
Tray empty:
REF 13-S60017-K
REF 13-60017-K
Description Code REF Description Code REF
Twist drill BCD 1 13-900240 Insertion tool short IT 2.5 13-418174